KENO-P350 Automatic Pillow Packing Machinery
Main characteristic
1. Compact construction, stable performance, easy to operate.
2. High inductive photoelectric eye tracking and precise sealing.
3. Separately control the temperature of every sealing, be suitable for different packing materials.
And sealing is beautiful and firm.
4. Infinitely frequency conversion speed adjustment and change without pauses.
Application
Suitable for packing regular objects such as moon cake, biscuit, bread, instant noodle, toilet soap,
industrial parts, paper box or trays.
Performance parameter
Model  KENO-P350B/P350D
Film width Max350mm
Bag  length 120~280mm Or 65～190mm
Bag  width  50~160mm
Product height Max. 45mm
Film roll diameter     Max.320mm
Packing speed    40~230pack/minute
Power supply   220V,50/60HZ,2.6KVA
Size     (L)4020X(W)745X(H)1450
Weight    900Kg